	[bookmark: _GoBack]تاریخ اقامت
	تاریخ امتحانات
	تعداد / ترم
	مقطع
	رشته

	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	5 نفر / 1
	کاردانی
	معماری داخلی

	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	6 نفر / 2
	کارشناسی
	معماری

	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	3 نفر / 4
	کارشناسی
	معماری


خوابگاه 2


	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	9 نفر / 2
	کاردانی
	مدیریت خانواده





	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	7نفر / 1
	کاردانی
	فتوگرافیک

	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	8 نفر / 2
	کاردانی
	فتوگرافیک

	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	5 نفر / 2
	کارشناسی
	گرافیک

	16/03/1401
31/03/1401
	28/03/1401
31/03/1401
	 8نفر / 3
	کاردانی
	گرافیک

	تاریخ اقامت
	تاریخ امتحانات
	تعداد / ترم
	مقطع
	رشته

	16/03/1401
31/03/1401
	28/03/1401
31/03/1401
	18نفر/ 4 
	کاردانی
	گرافیک

	15/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	12نفر/ 2
	کاردانی
	انیمیشن

	17/01/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	7نفر/ 4
	کارشناسی
	ارتباط تصویری
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	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	/ 4
	کاردانی
	مدیریت خانواده

	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	/ 1
	کاردانی
	ترییت کودک

	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	/ 2
	کاردانی
	ترییت کودک

	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	 / 3
	کاردانی
	ترییت کودک

	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	/ 4
	کاردانی
	ترییت کودک





خوابگاه 1


	تاریخ اقامت
	تاریخ امتحانات
	تعداد / ترم
	مقطع
	رشته

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	13 نفر / 4
	کاردانی
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	8 نفر / 4
	کارشناسی
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	20نفر / 2
	کاردانی
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	15نفر / 2
	کارشناسی
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	14نفر/ 1
	کاردانی
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	18نفر/ 3
	کاردانی
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	9نفر/ 1
	کارشناسی پیوسته
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	7نفر/ 2
	کارشناسی پیوسته
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	7نفر/ 2
	کاردانی
	حسابداری مالی

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	7نفر/ 4
	کاردانی
	حسابداری مالی

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	9نفر/ 1
	کاردانی
	حسابرسی

	تاریخ اقامت
	تاریخ امتحانات
	تعداد / ترم
	مقطع
	رشته

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	18نفر/ 2
	کاردانی
	حسابرسی

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	4نفر/ 4
	کاردانی
	حسابرسی

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	16نفر/ 1
	کارشناسی ناپیوسته
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	11نفر/ 2
	کارشناسی ناپیوسته
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	6نفر/ 3
	کارشناسی ناپیوسته
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	12نفر/ 4
	کارشناسی ناپیوسته
	حسابداری

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	15 نفر / 1
	کارشناسی
	کامپیوتر

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	8 نفر / 3
	کارشناسی
	کامپیوتر

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	3 نفر / 4
	کارشناسی
	کامپیوتر

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	10نفر/ 2 
	کارشناسی
	کامپیوتر
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خوابگاه 1



	تاریخ اقامت
	تاریخ امتحانات
	تعداد / ترم
	مقطع
	رشته

	
17/02/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	120نفر / تمامی ترم ها
	کاردانی و کارشناسی
	طراحی دوخت
پوشاک
طراحی لباس





	17/02/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	16 نفر / 2
	کاردانی
	تربیت بدنی

	17/02/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	16 نفر / 3
	کاردانی
	تربیت بدنی

	17/02/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	20 نفر / 4
	کاردانی
	تربیت بدنی









خوابگاه 2

	تاریخ اقامت
	تاریخ امتحانات
	تعداد / ترم
	مقطع
	رشته

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	11 نفر / 3
	کاردانی
	نرم افزار

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	13 نفر / 4
	کاردانی
	نرم افزار

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	13نفر / 2
	کاردانی
	نرم افزار

	16/03/1401
16/04/1401
	05/04/1401
16/04/1401
	14نفر / 1
	کاردانی
	نرم افزار

	16/03/1401
05/04/1401
	28/03/1401
05/04/1401
	13 نفر / 3
	کاردانی
	فناوری اطلاعات

	17/02/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	15نفر / 2
	کاردانی
	فناوری اطلاعات

	17/02/1401
12/03/1401
	07/03/1401
12/03/1401
	10نفر/ 4
	کاردانی
	فناوری اطلاعات






